R F S.0.S URBAN TRAIL TAGGIA
TAGGIA 24.08/2019
v TAGGIA
URBAN TRAIL 7 KM
CLASSIFICA: ARRIVO

CcLsS NUM CONCORRENTE CATEG. NAZ AN SOCIETA" TEMPO TEMPO REALE DIST. RITM O
ASSOLUTA

1 51 CAPILLO Denis 26'29.11 --
2 176 OLIVERO Luca 26'49.87 20.76 --
3 127 ARNSUDO Alessandro 27'56.90 1'27.79 --
4 97 CARLINI Daniele 28'39.58 2'10.47 --
5 155 FARANDA Achille 29'19.49 2'50.38 --
6 110 BERNO' Samuele 31'04.32 4'35.21 --
7 152 ACQUARONE lvar 31'06.03 4'36.92 --
8 29 FERRO Mirko 31'09.66 4'40.55 --
9 93 BIANCHI Davide 31'26.06 4'56.95 --
10 151 APERLO Gianluca 31'36.39 5'07.28 --
11 114 FERRIGNO Damiano 31'54.15 5'25.04 --
12 60 LONG Simone 31'58.96 5'29.85 --
13 80 PARIGI Fausto 32'09.31 5'40.20 --
14 145 GHISLOTTI Giancarlo 32'29.61 6'00.50 --
15 13 BEIKES Martin 33'10.70 6'41.59 --
16 131 MOLINA Maurizio 33'25.84 6'56.73 --
17 172 RELLA Michele 33'36.10 7'06.99 --
18 36 DE LAURETIS Raffaele 33'38.82 7'09.71 --
19 26 DE VINCENTIIS Giovanni 34'05.64 7'36.53 --
20 138 MERCATELLI Carlo ITA 34'09.27 7'40.16 --
21 82 GARIBBO Simone 34'09.89 7'40.78 --
22 27 LANTERI Alessandro 34'43.41 8'14.30 --
23 107 MARRONE Stefano 34'43.82 8'14.71 --
24 133 PIRAS Massimiliano 34'44.24 8'15.13 --
25 149 MONETA Stefania 34'46.93 8'17.82 --
26 43 CAPPONI Luca 34'47.53 8'18.42 -
27 30 FAGIOLI Andrea 34'53.75 8'24.64 --
28 52 RICIPUTO Elisa 35'26.68 8'57.57 --
29 121 VESTA Donato 35'39.16 9'10.05 --
30 171 MANGANARO Federico 35'47.02 9'17.91 --
31 142 RIVA Tommaso 35'49.38 9'20.27 --
32 39 SORGENTONI Valerio 35'52.32 9'23.21 --
33 135 BIRARELLI David 35'53.98 9'24.87 --
34 66 PEN Fabrizio 35'55.58 9'26.47 --
35 177 NOIRE Andrea 36'10.73 9'41.62 --
36 55 FIERILE Monica 36'18.91 9'49.80 --
37 70 FIORITI Gianfranco 36'20.32 9'51.21 --
38 141 GADI Ahmed 36'21.66 9'52.55 --
39 2 BRUNO Matteo 36'29.46 10'00.35 --
40 61 LANTERI Alessio 36'30.60 10'01.49 --
41 136 MARTORELLI Massimo ITA 36"31.19 10'02.08 --
42 161 MIRTO Domenico 36'31.81 10'02.70 --
43 109 LEON Edwin 36'32.47 10'03.36 -
44 125 EPAMINONDA Andrea 36'33.45 10'04.34 --
45 164 KHMLEVA Yana 36'34.40 10'05.29 --
46 182 SICA Girolamo 36'35.10 10'05.99 --
47 183 FRASCARELLI Diego 36'35.60 10'06.49 --
48 143 ZUCCA Paolo 36'36.32 10'07.21 --
49 63 RIZZI Ezio 36'37.48 10'08.37 --
50 56 SIGNORINI Giulio 36'49.55 10'20.44 --
51 20 DELLA MORTE Claudio 36'59.38 10'30.27 --
52 6 PATERNO' Massimo 37'04.97 10'35.86 --
53 86 BURCHINI Elodie 37'13.52 10'44.41 -
54 62 POZZATELLO Giorgio 37'16.00 10'46.89 --
55 144 BRUNACCI Damniano 37'17.66 10'48.55 -
56 85 FIORINI Roberto 37'18.81 10'49.70 --
57 92 CAVALIERE Francesca 37'28.60 10'59.49 --
58 168 SECHI Maurizio 37'41.12 11'12.01 --
59 126 BRUNA Luca 37'44.88 11'15.77 --
60 119 DE RENZI Chiara 37'46.26 11'17.15 --
61 11 FERRIGNO Fabio 37'48.62 11'19.51 --
62 7 STICKEL Federico 37'50.07 11'20.96 -
63 150 MORINI Franco 37'53.10 11'23.99 --
64 35 CIAMBELLA Pier Paolo 37'55.20 11'26.09 --
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NUM CONCORRENTE

156
153
137

166
102
120

160
111
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105
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16
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47
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CATEG. NAZ

FAUSONE Loedana
CLAVIO Sofia
RAZZOLI Mara ITA
BIANCHI Alessio
FESTA Daniele
TURRINI Ornella
CATTANEO Alberto
MAGINI Roberta
BALANGERO Paolo
BARLA Giuseppino
KRALOVA Michaela
PETRUCCI Silvia
CALDERA Riccardo
STELLA Andrea
MOLINARI Gianni
AMORE Laura
DUOCCIO Rosella
TASSINARI Edoardo
ARRI Filippo

BADINO Alessio
AGRATI Luca

RAO Nicole
GAGLIARDI Massimo
ASSANDRI Rino
GARZIANO Emanuele
PATRONE Carla
AGRATI Francesco
BRERO Micol

STUA William
MARTINI Manuela
RINALDI Roberta
MIRTO Luca

SOLDATI Sonia
BAUDINO Flavio
GUARNIERI Gabriele
MORI Sara
CODOGNO Alessandro
CANAVESE Mirko
SMOLARCZYK Dominik
DEMARCHI Lucia
FERRUA Roberto
GIANMUSSO Marcello
PAPPALARDO Simona
LAIGUEGLIA Linda
GIUFFRA Marta
PONTORIERO Patrizio
ROMEO Nicolo'
ROMEO Fabrizio
FASSOLA Caludio
LOGGIA Carlo
ARGIOLAS Pietro Davide ITA
PITARELLI Rosario
BORGHI Giorgio
LEVCHENKA Jnna
GIULIANI Michele
QUATTRI Carolina
VIVALDI Silvia
MORANO Raffaele
GAMBACORTA Lorenzo
BALESTRA Fabio
BONFIGLIO Angelo
MARTINI Camilla
FRACCALVIERI Vincenzo Cosimo
CHIUSANO Stefano
AZZOLINO Martina
NALBONE Antonella
GAMBA Debora
BERANGER Luciano
ALBERTI Raffaella
LANDRA Nicol
SCIORELLA Roberta
TRUCCHI Davide
LEONE Lisa

VARIO Luca

CONIO Elena

AN SOCIETA"

TEMPO

37'59.
38'07.
38'21.
38'23.
38'24.
38'29.
38'52.
38'54.
38'57.
38'57.
39'05.
39'09.
39'20.
39'42.
39'45.
39'48.
39'48.
39'55.
39'57.
40'00.
40'35.
40' 46.
40'56.
40'58.
41'28.
41'32.
42'06.
42'11.
42'14.
42'15.
42'16.
42'16.
42'20.
42'23.
42' 29,
42'39.
42'41.
42' 44,
42' 45,
42' 47,
42'54.
42'56.
42'58.
43'12.
43'31.
43'33.
43' 44,
43' 44,
43'45.
44'20.
44'22.
44'26.
44'28.
44'39.
44' 44.
44' 44.
44'57.
44'58.
45'22.
45'24.
45'30.
45'53.
46'01.
46'10.
46'12.
46'15.
46'20.
47'07.
48'13.
48'15.
48'20.
48'21.
48' 21,
48'26.
48'59.

TEMPO REALE DIST. RITMO

11'29.98 --
11'38.53 --
11'52.59 --
11'54.73 --
11'55.34 --
12'00.00 --
12'23.20 --
12'25.03 --
12'28.33 --
12'28.49 --
12'36.12 --
12'40.34 --
12'51.44 --
13'13.38 --
13'15.95 --
13'19.78 --
13'19.79 --
13'26.61 --
13'28.85 --
13'31.21 --
14'06.05 --
14'17.39 --
14'27.85 --
14'28.99 --
14'59.83 --
15'03.27 --
15'37.54 --
15'42.08 --
15'45.39 --
15'46.39 --
15'47.09 --
15'47.19 --
15'51.01 --
15'54.70 --
16'00.11 --
16'10.52 --
16'12.84 --
16'15.01 --
16'16.63 --
16'18.65 --
16'25.31 --
16'27.26 --
16'29.78 --
16'42.89 --
17'02.73 --
17'04.78 --
17'14.98 --
17'15.77 --
17'16.24 --
17'51.68 --
17'53.88 --
17'57.12 --
17'59.45 --
18'10.85 --
18'15.59 --
18'15.69 --
18'28.08 --
18'29.57 --
18'53.16 --
18'55.73 --
19'01.72 --
19'24.68 --
19'32.28 --
19'41.33 --
19'43.76 --
19'46.29 --
19'51.21 --
20'38.39 --
21'43.98 --
21'46.75 --
21'50.89 --
21'52.56 --
21'52.56 --
21'56.94 --
22'29.89 --
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cLS NUM CONCORRENTE CATEG. NAZ AN SOCIETA" TEMPO TEMPO REALE DIST. RITMO

140 38 CLOZZA Marzia 49'02.30 22'33.19 --
141 25 BATTISTOTTI Giacomo 49'09.69 22'40.58 --
142 22 LEONE Pietro 49'11.68 22'42.57 --
143 24 D'ALESSANDRO Fabrizio 49'13.13 22'44.02 --
144 157 ROSSANO Massimo 49'59.20 23'30.09 --
145 64 GIUFFRA Davide 50'13.80 23'44.69 --
146 181 DE NITTIS Mara 50'18.10 23'48.99 --
147 99 TAPPA Sergio 51'12.23 24'43.12 --
148 94 BARLA Lorenzo 51'48.50 25'19.39 --
149 167 FERRERA Carmen 51'49.35 25'20.24 --
150 122 MARKOS Nadia 53'13.78 26'44.67 --
151 89 CARLINI Valentina 53'22.16 26'53.05 --
152 106 CODOGNO Roberto 54'49.15 28'20.04 --
153 15 RUGGIERI Luca 58'52.99 32'23.88 --
154 42 DI FIORE Samuele 59'04.89 32'35.78 --
155 148 CERESIA Luciano 59'09.51 32'40.40 --
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